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VIZIO GT3 CHALLENGE

GROBNIK AUTO TRACK DAY

04.08.2012.
Track day B

Practice started at 15:00:20

Grobnik 4,168 Km
4.8.2012. 15:15.

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
39 1:56.499 +1.556  17:05:22.344
(32) Andrej KRAINC 40 1:57.711 +2.768  17:07:20.055
1 7:16.487  +5:24.929  15:15:50.164 41 1:57.165 +2.222 17:09:17.220
2 1:53.344 +1.786  15:17:52.508 42 1:57.117 +2.174  17:11:14.337
3 1:51.558 15:19:44.066 43 1:56.623 +1.680 17:13:10.960
4 1:59.961 +8.403  15:21:44.027
p5 10:15.731  +8:24.173  15:31:59.758 (35) Ezio NOVELLL
6 2:31.010 +39.452 15:34:30.768 1 1:58.319 +3.334  15:31:50.353
7 1:53.770 +2.212  15:36:24.538 2 1:57.339 +2.354  15:33:47.692
8 1:51.616 +0.058 15:38:16.154 p3 3:04.840 +1:09.855 15:36:52.532
9 1:52.610 +1.052 15:40:08.764 p4 39:30.942  +37:35.957 16:16:23.474
p10 3:35.679  +1:44.121 15:43:44.443 5 7:36.681  +5:41.696 16:24:00.155
6 22:04.037  +20:09.052  16:46:04.192
(38) Sime MILETIC 7 1:55.808 +0.823 16:48:00.000
1 1:54.090 +2.209 15:38:14.122 8 6:30.124 +4:35.139 16:54:30.124
2 1:52.584 +0.703 15:40:06.706 9 2:06.678 +11.693  16:56:36.802
3 7:18.267  +5:26.386 15:47:24.973 10 1:55.879 +0.894 16:58:32.681
4 1:52.586 +0.705 15:49:17.559 1 1:54.985 17:00:27.666
5 1:53.026 +1.145  15:51:10.585
6 53:42.395  +51:50.514  16:44:52.980 (29) Sergio BACCHETTI
7 1:53.406 +1.525 16:46:46.386 1 2:01.165 +5.998 15:31:41.749
8 1:52.455 +0.574  16:48:38.841 2 1:55.762 +0.595  15:33:37.511
9 1:52.338 +0.457 16:50:31.179 3 1:55.167 15:35:32.678
10 20:45.886 +18:54.005 17:11:17.065 4 47:22.057 +45:26.890 16:22:54.735
11 1:52.740 +0.859  17:13:09.805 5 )
12 1:51.881 17:15:01.686 (36) Vlado ZIVKOVIC
1 1:58.528 +3.322  15:55:04.335
(37) Samo LOGIN 1:58.088 +2.882 15:57:02.423
1 7:04.048  +5:09.105 15:16:02.734 3 2:04.443 +9.237  15:59:06.866
2 2:00.968 +6.025 15:18:03.702 4 2:00.004 +4.798  16:01:06.870
3 2:02.036 +7.093 15:20:05.738 5 1:57.304 +2.098 16:03:04.174
p4 5:38.507  +3:43.564  15:25:44.245 6 1:58.293 +3.087  16:05:02.467
5 2:37.755 +42.812  15:28:22.000 7 8:35.484  +6:40.278 16:13:37.951
6 2:00.614 +5.671 15:30:22.614 8 3:00.128 +1:04.922 16:16:38.079
7 1:59.862 +4.919 15:32:22.476 9 6:20.321 +4:25.115 16:22:58.400
p8 7:07.521  +5:12.578 15:39:29.997 10 1:57.356 +2.150 16:24:55.756
9 2:29.232 +34.289 15:41:59.229 11 18:32.217 +16:37.011 16:43:27.973
10 1:58.422 +3.479 15:43:57.651 12 1:55.360 +0.154 16:45:23.333
11 1:57.645 +2.702  15:45:55.296 13 1:55.638 +0.432  16:47:18.971
12 1:58.079 +3.136  15:47:53.375 14 1:55.206 16:49:14.177
13 1:58.367 +3.424 15:49:51.742 15 2:03.466 +8.260 16:51:17.643
14 1:57.800 +2.857  15:51:49.542 16 1:59.754 +4.548 16:53:17.397
p15 6:26.656  +4:31.713  15:58:16.198 17 1:57.894 +2.688  16:55:15.291
16 2:19.553 +24.610 16:00:35.751 18 2:06.238 +11.032 16:57:21.529
17 1:55.578 +0.635 16:02:31.329 19 2:31.017 +35.811 16:59:52.546
18 1:55.463 +0.520 16:04:26.792 20 2:25.239 +30.033 17:02:17.785
19 1:54.943 16:06:21.735 3
20 1:55.440 +0497  16:08:17.175 (86) Josip ZAGAR
21 1:56.130 +1.187 16:10:13.305 1 1:58.811 15:33:41.217
22 1:55.751 +0.808 16:12:09.056 2 25:31.834 +23:33.023 15:59:13.051
p23 8:11.940  +6:16.997  16:20:20.996
24 2:34.597 +39.654  16:22:55.593
25 1:56.490 +1.547  16:24:52.083
26 2:22.770 +27.827  16:27:14.853
p27 14:17.199  +12:22.256  16:41:32.052
28 2:22.887 +27.944  16:43:54.939
29 1:56.262 +1.319  16:45:51.201
30 1:56.590 +1.647 16:47:47.791
31 1:57.024 +2.081 16:49:44.815
32 2:00.099 +5.156  16:51:44.914
33 1:55.672 +0.729  16:53:40.586
34 1:55.440 +0.497  16:55:36.026
35 1:56.552 +1.609  16:57:32.578
36 1:58.529 +3.586  16:59:31.107
37 1:57.411 +2.468  17:01:28.518
38 1:57.327 +2.384  17:03:25.845
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